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Stagione 2018/2019 Allievi B

Gir. A

calendario e risultati

Calci 2016 0-3 Freccia Azzurra
Cascina 3-1 Dynamo Piagge
Pisaovest 0-3 S. Giuliano
Scintilla 3-0 Filettole
gon}enica 23/09/2018 09:15 Sextum Bientina 2-0 Migliarino Vecchiano
lentina

Dynamo Piagge 2-4 Calci 2016
Filettole 0-6 Pisaovest
Freccia Azzurra 1-1 Scintilla
Domenica 30/09/2018 11:00 Migliarino Vecchiano 1-0 Cascina
Migliarino
S. Giuliano 3-2 Sextum Bientina

Cascina 1-1 S. Giuliano
Sabato 06/10/2018 16:45 Dynamo Piagge 2-5 Migliarino Vecchiano
Putignano
Pisaovest 2-1 Freccia Azzurra
Scintilla 1-4 Calci 2016
Sextum Bientina 3-0 Filettole

Calci 2016 3-1 Pisaovest
Filettole 0-1 Cascina
Freccia Azzurra 1-3 Sextum Bientina
Sabato 13/10/2018 15:30 S. Giuliano 1-0 Migliarino Vecchiano
S. Giuliano Terme
Scintilla 3-0 Dynamo Piagge

Cascina 4-2 Freccia Azzurra
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Dynamo Piagge 2-2 S. Giuliano
Domenica 21/10/2018 10:30 Migliarino Vecchiano 4-0 Filettole
Migliarino
Pisaovest 1-4 Scintilla
Sextum Bientina 1-2 Calci 2016

Calci 2016 1-0 Cascina
Filettole 0-5 S. Giuliano
Sabato 27/10/2018 17:00 Freccia Azzurra 2-3 Migliarino Vecchiano
Pisa, S. Marta
Pisaovest 2-4 Dynamo Piagge
Scintilla 1-2 Sextum Bientina

Cascina 2-4 Scintilla
Dynamo Piagge 3-0 Filettole
Domenica 04/11/2018 10:45 Migliarino Vecchiano 1-5 Calci 2016
Migliarino
S. Giuliano 0-1 Freccia Azzurra
Sextum Bientina 3-2 Pisaovest

Calci 2016 0-0 S. Giuliano
Freccia Azzurra 2-0 Filettole
Pisaovest 0-5 Cascina
Sabato 10/11/2018 16:15 Scintilla 1-1 Migliarino Vecchiano
Riglione
Sextum Bientina 0-0 Dynamo Piagge

Cascina 3-1 Sextum Bientina
Dynamo Piagge 2-3 Freccia Azzurra
Filettole 1-5 Calci 2016
Domenica 18/11/2018 11:00 Migliarino Vecchiano 3-2 Pisaovest
Migliarino
S. Giuliano 7-0 Scintilla
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Freccia Azzurra Calci 2016
Dynamo Piagge Cascina
S. Giuliano Pisaovest
Filettole Scintilla
Migliarino Vecchiano Sextum Bientina

Calci 2016 Dynamo Piagge
Pisaovest Filettole
Scintilla Freccia Azzurra
Cascina Migliarino Vecchiano

Sextum Bientina

S. Giuliano

S. Giuliano

Cascina

Migliarino Vecchiano

Dynamo Piagge

Freccia Azzurra Pisaovest
Calci 2016 Scintilla
Filettole Sextum Bientina

Pisaovest Calci 2016
Cascina Filettole
Sextum Bientina Freccia Azzurra
Migliarino Vecchiano S. Giuliano
Dynamo Piagge Scintilla

Freccia Azzurra Cascina
S. Giuliano Dynamo Piagge
Filettole Migliarino Vecchiano

www.migliarinocalcio.it

4/13



Stagione 2018/2019

Allievi B

Scintilla

Pisaovest

Calci 2016

Sextum Bientina

Cascina Calci 2016
S. Giuliano Filettole
Migliarino Vecchiano Freccia Azzurra
Dynamo Piagge Pisaovest
Sextum Bientina Scintilla

Scintilla Cascina
Filettole Dynamo Piagge
Calci 2016 Migliarino Vecchiano
Freccia Azzurra S. Giuliano
Pisaovest Sextum Bientina

S. Giuliano Calci 2016
Filettole Freccia Azzurra
Cascina Pisaovest
Migliarino Vecchiano Scintilla

Dynamo Piagge

Sextum Bientina

Sextum Bientina

Cascina

Freccia Azzurra Dynamo Piagge
Calci 2016 Filettole
Pisaovest Migliarino Vecchiano
Scintilla S. Giuliano
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classifica
SQUADRA PT G \% N P GF GS DR
Calci 2016 22 9 7 1 1 24 10 14
S. Giuliano 18 9 5 3 1 22 6 16
Cascina 16 9 5 1 3 19 11 8
Sextum Bientina 16 9 5 1 3 17 12 5
Migliarino Vecchiano 16 9 5 1 3 18 15 3
Scintilla 14 9 4 2 3 18 18 0
Freccia Azzurra 13 9 4 1 4 16 15 1
Dynamo Piagge 8 9 2 2 5 16 22 -6
Pisaovest 6 9 2 0 7 16 26 -10
Filettole 0 9 0 0 9 1 32 -31

www.migliarinocalcio.it 6/13



Stagione 2018/2019

Allievi B - 2003

atleti

cognome e nome
Amadei Elia
Buccianti Andrea

Campera Gabriele

a
-
—

Cannizzo Samuele

Falanga Matteo
Gennai Alessandro
Magli Matteo
Pardini Alessandro
Perretti Francesco

Rosellini Francesco

POBB)D

[

Grande Filippo

Fiori Tommaso

staff tecnico

cognome e nome

. Bani Luca
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data di nascita

27/02/2003

29/09/2003

21/11/2003

21/04/2003

07/09/2003

17/04/2003

21/04/2003

13/01/2003

26/06/2003

10/03/2003

08/10/2004

14/08/2003

ruolo

Attaccante

Attaccante

Difensore

Difensore
Centrocampista
Portiere
Attaccante

Portiere

data di nascita

numero

squadra

Allievi B - 2003

squadra

Allievi B - 2003
Allievi B - 2003
Allievi B - 2003
Allievi B - 2003
Allievi B - 2003
Allievi B - 2003
Allievi B - 2003
Allievi B - 2003
Allievi B - 2003
Allievi B - 2003
Allievi B - 2003

Allievi B - 2003
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Gir. Merito

calendario e risultati

Bellaria 0-0 Calci 2016
Forcoli 5-2 S. Giuliano
Domenica 09/12/2018 11:00 Migliarino Vecchiano 2-2 Cascina
Migliarino
Oltrera 3-3 S. Maria a Monte
Sextum Bientina 1-4 Colline Pisane

galbato 15/12/2018 15:00 Calci 2016 6-2 Migliarino Vecchiano
alcl
Cascina 5-1 Sextum Bientina
Colline Pisane 1-2 Oltrera
S. Giuliano 0-2 Bellaria
S. Maria a Monte 1-5 Forcoli

Bellaria 5-0 Sextum Bientina
Forcoli 5-0 Cascina
Domenica 23/12/2018 09:30 Migliarino Vecchiano 1-4 Colline Pisane
Migliarino
Oltrera 3-2 Calci 2016
S. Maria a Monte 1-0 S. Giuliano

Bientina

Bellaria

Calci 2016 0-3 Forcoli
Cascina 0-0 Bellaria
Colline Pisane 1-2 S. Maria a Monte
S. Giuliano 0-1 Oltrera
Domenica 06/01/2019 11:00 Sextum Bientina 1-0 Migliarino Vecchiano

Colline Pisane
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Domenica 13/01/2019 15:00 Forcoli 9-1 Migliarino Vecchiano
Capannoli
Oltrera 6-4 Sextum Bientina
S. Giuliano 1-3 Calci 2016
S. Maria a Monte 1-1 Cascina

Calci 2016 4-1 S. Maria a Monte
Cascina 0-1 Oltrera
Sabato 19/01/2019 15:30 Migliarino Vecchiano 1-3 Bellaria
Migliarino
Colline Pisane 1-2 S. Giuliano
Sextum Bientina 1-2 Forcoli

Calci 2016 5-2 Colline Pisane
Forcoli 1-0 Bellaria
Domenica 27/01/2019 16:00 Oltrera 2-5 Migliarino Vecchiano
Pontedera, "Nuovo Marconcini"
S. Giuliano 2-2 Cascina
S. Maria a Monte 5-0 Sextum Bientina

Bellaria 1-2 S. Maria a Monte
Cascina 0-2 Colline Pisane
Forcoli 2-2 Oltrera
Sabato 16/02/2019 17:30 Migliarino Vecchiano 1-0 S. Giuliano
Migliarino
Sextum Bientina 2-2 Calci 2016

Montecalvoli

Calci 2016 1-1 Cascina
Oltrera 2-3 Bellaria
Colline Pisane 2-3 Forcoli
S. Giuliano 2-0 Sextum Bientina
Domenica 10/02/2019 10:30 S. Maria a Monte 2-0 Migliarino Vecchiano
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Calci 2016 2-2 Bellaria
S. Giuliano 0-8 Forcoli
Sabato 23/02/2019 15:30 Cascina 5-0 Migliarino Vecchiano
Latignano
S. Maria a Monte 0-1 Oltrera
Colline Pisane 0-0 Sextum Bientina

Domenica 03/03/2019 15:30 Migliarino Vecchiano 3-3 Calci 2016
Migliarino
Sextum Bientina 1-4 Cascina
Oltrera 3-1 Colline Pisane
Bellaria 3-0 S. Giuliano
Forcoli 2-2 S. Maria a Monte

Sextum Bientina 1-3 Bellaria
Cascina 1-3 Forcoli
Domenica 10/03/2019 Colline Pisane 2-1 Migliarino Vecchiano
Cenaia/Crespina
Calci 2016 0-2 Oltrera
S. Giuliano 3-1 S. Maria a Monte

Migliarino

Forcoli 3-3 Calci 2016
Bellaria 1-1 Cascina
S. Maria a Monte 1-2 Colline Pisane
Oltrera 5-3 S. Giuliano
Sabato 16/03/2019 17:30 Migliarino Vecchiano 2-1 Sextum Bientina

Colline Pisane 0-1 Bellaria
Domenica 24/03/2019 17:45 Migliarino Vecchiano 0-9 Forcoli
Migliarino
Sextum Bientina 0-2 Oltrera
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Calci 2016

S. Giuliano

Cascina

S. Maria a Monte

S. Maria a Monte 2-0 Calci 2016
Oltrera 2-0 Cascina
Sabato 30/03/2019 16:30 Bellaria 5-1 Migliarino Vecchiano
Pontedera, "Orsini"
S. Giuliano 1-1 Colline Pisane
Forcoli 3-0 Sextum Bientina

Colline Pisane 0-2 Calci 2016
Bellaria 0-1 Forcoli
Sabato 06/04/2019 18:00 Migliarino Vecchiano 2-9 Oltrera
Migliarino
Cascina 1-1 S. Giuliano
Sextum Bientina 1-3 S. Maria a Monte

S. Maria a Monte 0-1 Bellaria
Colline Pisane - Cascina
Oltrera 0-3 Forcoli
Domenica 14/04/2019 10:00 S. Giuliano 6-2 Migliarino Vecchiano
S. Giuliano Terme
Calci 2016 4-1 Sextum Bientina

Migliarino

Cascina 2-0 Calci 2016
Bellaria 2-0 Oltrera
Forcoli 0-2 Colline Pisane
Sextum Bientina 0-4 S. Giuliano
Sabato 27/04/2019 17:45 Migliarino Vecchiano 0-2 S. Maria a Monte
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classifica
SQUADRA
Forcoli

Oltrera

Bellaria

S. Maria a Monte
Calci 2016

S. Giuliano
Cascina

Colline Pisane

Migliarino Vecchiano

Sextum Bientina
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PT
45

38

37

28

24

21

20

20

11

18

18

18

18

18

18

17

17

18

18

14

12

11

13

15

GF
67

46

36

29

38

29

25

25

24

15

GS
17

31

12

25

32

38

23

29

71

56

Allievi B

DR
50

15

24
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atleti

cognome e nome
Amadei Elia
Buccianti Andrea

Campera Gabriele

a
-
—

Cannizzo Samuele

Falanga Matteo
Gennai Alessandro
Magli Matteo
Pardini Alessandro
Perretti Francesco

Rosellini Francesco

POBB)D

[

Grande Filippo

Fiori Tommaso

staff tecnico

cognome e nome

. Bani Luca
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data di nascita

27/02/2003

29/09/2003

21/11/2003

21/04/2003

07/09/2003

17/04/2003

21/04/2003

13/01/2003

26/06/2003

10/03/2003

08/10/2004

14/08/2003

ruolo

Attaccante

Attaccante

Difensore

Difensore
Centrocampista
Portiere
Attaccante

Portiere

data di nascita

numero

squadra

Allievi B - 2003

squadra

Allievi B - 2003
Allievi B - 2003
Allievi B - 2003
Allievi B - 2003
Allievi B - 2003
Allievi B - 2003
Allievi B - 2003
Allievi B - 2003
Allievi B - 2003
Allievi B - 2003
Allievi B - 2003

Allievi B - 2003



